SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 22

8,161,367.91
1,317,419.97
3,371,030.58

12,849,818.46
264,553.45

13,114,371.91

3,109,335.96
13,759.72
31,107.41

3,154,203.09

3,154,203.09
9,960,168.82

13,114,371.91
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