## SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council Summary Balance Sheet As of June 30, 2022

	Jun 30, 22
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	8,161,367.91
Accounts Receivable	1,317,419.97
Other Current Assets	3,371,030.58
Total Current Assets	12,849,818.46
Other Assets	264,553.45
TOTAL ASSETS	13,114,371.91
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	3,109,335.96
Credit Cards	13,759.72
Other Current Liabilities	31,107.41
Total Current Liabilities	3,154,203.09
Total Liabilities	3,154,203.09
Equity	9,960,168.82
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	13,114,371.91